Product Family
PDF22
25-1/8” x 25-1/4“ x 3-15/16”
PDF24
25-1/8” x 49-1/8”x 3-15/16”
PDF_
3.94”
RECOMMENDED CEILING CUT-OUT: 48-3/8” x 24-3/8”

HA =  Alum.
         (Painted)
ORDERING INFORMATION
 Frame
 ■      Consult factory for lamp-ballast options
 ♦       Not available in LED
 *     Cannot use with universal voltage option
◄    Consult factory for T5 availability
Fluor.
PDF22-
PDF24:
2 = 2 Lamp
3 = 3 Lamp
4 = 4 Lamp
6 = 6 Lamp
# of Lamps
LED PDF22:
L2 = LED 2 Rw (25W)
L3 = LED 3 Rw (37.5W)
L4 = LED 4 Rw (50W)
L5 = LED 5 Rw (62.5W)
L6 = LED 6 Rw (75W)
L7 = LED 7 Rw (87.5W)
L8 = LED 8 Rw (100W)
LED PDF24:
L2 = LED 2 Rw (50W)
L3 = LED 3 Rw (75W)
L4 = LED 4 Rw (100W)
L5 = LED 5 Rw (125W)
L6 = LED 6 Rw (150W)
L7 = LED 7 Rw (175W)
L8 = LED 8 Rw (200W)
Lamp Type
Fluor. PDF22:
17 = Lin. 17W T8
14 = Lin. 14W T5
24 = Lin. 24W T5
        HO
U6 = 32W U-Lamp●
        (6 “ leg spac.)
Fluor. PDF24:
32 = Lin. 32W T8
28 = Lin. 28W T5
54 = Lin. 54W T5
        HO
LED:
35 = White 3500˚ K
40 = White 4000˚ K
50 = White 5000˚ K
Overlap Frame
Options IP65:
OC=18Ga. CRS(Stand.)
OS=18Ga. S.S (Brush.)
OP=18Ga. S.S.(Paint.)
OA=Aluminum (Paint.)
Inset Frame Options:
IE=Extruded Alum.No IP65
IP=Extruded Alum.(Paint.)
      No IP65
IC=18Ga. CRS IP65
IA=Alum.(Paint.) IP65
IB=18Ga. S.S.(Brush.) IP65
IS=18Ga. S.S.(Paint.) IP65
Voltage
- -
Options
12  = 120V
27  = 277V
34  = 347V ■
UN = Universal
          (120V-277V)
Lens# Ballasts/Drivers